BayCreek Wednesday Nite Race Results

2-Mile Creek-Only Course Records

Kayak Rec- 22.85 Mort Nace

Kayak Touring - 18.37 Paul Tomblin

Kayak Tandem - 25.02 P.Van Houten / T. Berry
Kayak Unlimited - 16.15 Jim Mallory

FirstName LastName City
Packboat
John Wint Macedon
Rec Kayak
Samantha Lagonegro Rochester
Zina Lagonegro Rochester
Matthew Lagonegro Rochester
Justin Bahjohu Rochester
Matt Davis Rochester
Daniel Olean Rochester
Debra Lyon Canadaigua
Mike Stokes Penfield
Shea Coleman Lima
Lynn Schilling-Benz ~ Fairport
Suzanne Case Rochester
Mikel Van Deursen Rochester
Mary Beth Beshures Webster
Kim Knyiwa Pittsford
Solo Canoe
Kevin Berl Macedon
Rich Butts Rochester
SUP
Allison Lanm Rochester
John SUP Hair west henrietta
Jude Hodges Rochester
Sommer Slavin

Tandem Canoe

Kevin/Delia Moynihan/Dono Rochester

Thursday, July 10, 2025

SUP <= 14 ft -
SUP Unlimited -

21.53 John Hair

7/9/2025

Canoe, Tandem - 17.35 M. Schlimmer/H.Reynolds
Canoe, Solo - 17.95 Michael Schlimmer
Pack Canoe - 24.93 John Wint

Boat

Rapid Fire

[slay

[slay

Islay 12
islay
Sojourn 146
[slay

[slay
Savanah
[slay
Odyssey
[slay

[slay
Santee 126
Marvel 12

Savage River

Diller D4

Naish Javelin
SIC Bullet 12
Sea God

Prospector 17

Overall Time

24.62

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
26.35
26.65
27.03
27.93
28.00
29.32
30.33
30.97
35.63
47.50

20.95
22.42

0.00
24.63
29.33
34.03

27.60

Pace Prior Best
MPH
4.87 2493
HHEHAH 0.00
HHHEH 0.00
HHEHHH 0.00
HHEHAH 0.00
4.55 26.12
4.50 27.77
4.44 27.58.
4.30 26.20
4.29 26.10
4.09 29.52
3.96 32.78
3.88 32.35.
3.37 31.63.
2.53 43.20
5.73 0.00
5.35 21.88.
HHHHH 0.00
4.87 23.08
4.09 27.80
3.53 33.45.
4.35 26.32 .
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FirstName

Touring Kayak
Mark
Tom
Mark
Chet
Chris
Tony
Jonathan

MARY
1]

Unlimited Kayak

Jim

Peter

Thursday, July 10, 2025

LastName

Snyder
Conway
Rakestraw
Jozefski
Conway
Bosso
Horvath
Willy
Fisher

Mallory
Gugel

City

Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Rochester
Fairort
Webster
Penfield

Fairport

W. Henrietta

Rochester

Boat

Epic V9

Epic V8
Bahiya

Epic V6

Epic V8 Pro
Tsunami 15
Romany Surf
Epic V8

P&H Delphin

Legaxy Hybrid
Huki ski

Overall Time

20.72
21.83
23.50
24.42
24.73
26.52
26.72
29.18
30.30

18.62
19.75

Pace  Prior Best

MPH
579 20.18
550 2197
511 2093
491 2435
485 2395
453 2545
449 2848
411 2643
396 30.77
6.45 17.58
6.08 19.67
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